## PEAG, LLC dba JLab Audio 2281 Las Palmas Drive, Suite 101 Carlsbad, CA 92011, USA

Dec. 21, 2018

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division

Subject: Explanation of differences between product types

FCC ID: 2AHYVUNIVMIC2

Model Number: JBUDSPRO WIRELESS BLACK, JBUDSPRO WIRELESS

## **To Whom It May Concern:**

We, The PEAG, LLC dba JLab Audio hereby declare that the model: JBUDSPRO WIRELESS is identical with the model: JBUDSPRO WIRELESS BLACK, except the model name and appearance color.

Except for the different above, no other modification is performed.

Sincerely,

Signature:

PEAG, LLC dba JLab Audio

Contact person: Win Cramer